LEAD
RE
TU
RN
RECYCLE
Discharge in hrs. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 20 24 72 100
DCS-33IT/DCS-33HIT 19.7 23.6 26.1 28.0 29.0 29.6 30.1 30.4 31.1 31.7 33.0 33.1 33.8 34.0
DCS-50IT 29.6 35.1 38.9 41.4 43.3 44.6 45.4 46.0 47.2 48.0 50.0 50.4 51.8 52.0
DCS-75IT/DCS-75HIT 43.5 53.2 58.5 62.0 64.5 66.6 68.6 69.6 71.0 72.0 75.0 75.6 77.6 78.0
DCS-88HIT 47.0 58.0 66.0 70.8 74.0 76.2 78.0 79.2 81.7 83.6 88.0 88.8 93.0 95.0
DCS-100HIT 49.2 61.5 70.0 76.0 80.6 84.0 86.8 89.0 92.0 94.2 100 101 104 106
12 Volts - Ampere Hour Capacity to 1.75 Volts per Cell @ 77°F (25°C)
Cycle Life Comparison - 5 Hour Rate
0
100